
 

 

 
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF SHIPPING. 

DIRECTORATE  GENERAL OF LIGHTHOUSES  AND LIGHTSHIPS 
DEEP BHAVAN, A-13, SECTOR-24, NOIDA-201 301 

Email: noida-dgll@nic.in 
Phone: 0120-2411168/ FAX: 0120-2411345 

 
No.   1/3/2017-D&P                                                                                     Dated: 17.02.2017 

 
Short Notice inviting e-Tender 

 
.          For and on behalf  of President  of India,  the Director General of Lighthouses 

and Lightships Noida invites  online global  tenders from registered firms/companies   for 

'Engagement  of consultant for providing consultancy  services for 

establishment  of National Coastal Vessel Traffic Service' having  relevant  

experience  as  per  detail  tender  notice.  Detail tender notice is   available on 

departmental      website:        www.dgll.nic.in    &      central      e-procurement       

website: https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  The period of download of tender 

documents is from 1000 hrs. on 18.02.2017  up to 1500 hrs. on 20.03.2017     and last 

date of submission of bid documents is up to 20.03.2017  up to 1500 hrs.  and the 

bids shall be opened on 21.03.2017  at 1600 hrs.. 

 
 
 
 
 

Director General 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
-
.,
:
 

 
 

 

mailto:noida-dgll@nic.in
http://www.dgll.nic.in/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

